

AMENDMENT TO SUBTITLE C
OFFERED BY M__. _____

In section 30301(a), strike “\$30,000,000,000” and insert “\$27,000,000,000”.

In section 30301(a), strike “\$20,000,000,000” and insert “\$17,000,000,000”.

In section 30302, strike “\$500,000,000” and insert “\$450,000,000”.

In section 30303, strike “\$100,000,000” and insert “\$90,000,000”.

In section 30304, strike “\$100,000,000” and insert “\$90,000,000”.

In section 30305, in the matter preceding paragraph (1), strike “\$700,000,000” and insert “\$630,000,000”.

In section 30305(1), strike “\$420,000,000” and insert “\$378,000,000”.

In section 30305(2), strike “\$150,000,000” and insert “\$135,000,000”.

In section 30305(3), strike “\$50,000,000” and insert “\$45,000,000”.

In section 30306, strike “\$100,000,000” and insert “\$90,000,000”.

In section 30307, strike “\$10,000,000” and insert “\$9,000,000”.

In section 30308, strike “\$200,000,000” and insert “\$180,000,000”.

In section 30309, strike “\$100,000,000” and insert “\$90,000,000”.

In section 30310, strike “\$100,000,000” and insert “\$90,000,000”.

In section 30311(a), strike “\$500,000,000” and insert “\$450,000,000”.

